1706

BORSONE VIAGGIO SPORT ROSSO
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: BORSE - Materiale: POLYESTER 600D

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,530 Kg

POLYBAG SINGOLA
x1pz

530 mm

220 mm

270 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

11,500 Kg
20 pz

560 mm
320 mm
270 mm



